
By-law 2017-65 

A By-law of the City of Greater Sudbury to Amend By-law 2017-24 
being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for 
Certain Services provided by the City of Greater Sudbury 

Whereas the Council of the City of Greater Sudbury deems it desirable to amend By-law 

2017-24 being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for Certain Services Provided by 

the City of Greater Sudbury; 

Now therefore the Council of the City of Greater Sudbury hereby enacts as 

follows: 

1. By-law 2017-24 being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for Certain 

Services Provided by the City of Greater Sudbury is hereby amended by repealing Schedule 

"ED-1" and enacting , in its place and stead, Schedule "ED-1" attached hereto as Schedule "A" 

and forming part of this By-law; 

2. This By-law shall come into full force and effect upon passage. 

Read and Passed in Open Council this 11th day of April , 2017 

Dey~~~ 
!.,./-~~~====---Clerk 
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Schedule "A" 
to By-law 2017-65 of the City of Greater Sudbury 

Schedule "ED-1" 

To By-Law 2017-24 

Downtown Market 

Stall Options - Sunday Only 
10 X 20 Space 

Seasonal 
Daily 

10 X 10 Semi-Permanent 
Seasonal 
Daily 

10 X 10 Pop-Up 
Seasonal 
Daily 

3 X 7 Market Stand 
Seasonal 
Daily 

8 X 10 Indoor Stall 
Seasonal 
Daily 

Electricity 
Seasonal Hydro Rate 
Daily Hydro Rate 

Insurance (Daily Rate Only) 

York Street Location - Thursday Only 
10x10 Space 
1Ox10 Space - Qualified Seasonal Saturday Market Vendors 

1,053.10 136.90 
57.52 7.48 

486.73 63.27 
26.55 3.45 

486.73 63.27 
26.55 3.45 

203.54 26.46 
22.12 2.88 

610.62 79.38 
61.95 8.05 

181.42 23.58 
5.97 0.78 

5.97 0.78 

17.70 2.30 
13.27 1.73 
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1,190.00 
65.00 

550.00 
30.00 

550.00 
30.00 

230.00 
25.00 

690.00 
70.00 

205.00 
6.75 

6.75 

20.00 
15.00 


