By-law 2017-65

A By-law of the City of Greater Sudbury to Amend By-law 2017-24 being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for Certain Services provided by the City of Greater Sudbury

Whereas the Council of the City of Greater Sudbury deems it desirable to amend By-law 2017-24 being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for Certain Services Provided by the City of Greater Sudbury;

Now therefore the Council of the City of Greater Sudbury hereby enacts as follows:

1. By-law 2017-24 being a By-law to Establish Miscellaneous User Fees for Certain Services Provided by the City of Greater Sudbury is hereby amended by repealing Schedule "ED-1" and enacting, in its place and stead, Schedule "ED-1" attached hereto as Schedule "A" and forming part of this By-law;

2. This By-law shall come into full force and effect upon passage.

Read and Passed in Open Council this 11th day of April, 2017

Deputy Clerk

Schedule "A" to By-law 2017-65 of the City of Greater Sudbury

UCT

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL

Schedule "ED-1"

To By-Law 2017-24

Downtown Market

	FEE	HST	TOTAL
Stall Options - Sunday Only 10 X 20 Space			
Seasonal	1,053.10	136.90	1,190.00
Daily	57.52	7.48	65.00
10 X 10 Semi-Permanent			
Seasonal	486.73	63.27	550.00
Daily	26.55	3.45	30.00
10 X 10 Pop-Up			
Seasonal	486.73	63.27	550.00
Daily	26.55	3.45	30.00
3 X 7 Market Stand			
Seasonal	203,54	26.46	230.00
Daily	22.12	2.88	25.00
8 X 10 Indoor Stall			
Seasonal	610.62	79.38	690.00
Daily	61.95	8.05	70.00
Electricity			
Seasonal Hydro Rate	181.42	23.58	205.00
Daily Hydro Rate	5.97	0.78	6.75
Insurance (Daily Rate Only)	5.97	0.78	6.75
York Street Location - Thursday Only			
10x10 Space	17.70	2.30	20.00
10x10 Space - Qualified Seasonal Saturday Market Vendors	13.27	1.73	15.00